
FACIAL AESTHE TICS



0.5 ml   
1 ml 

0.5 ml   
1 ml 

0.5ml 
1ml 
2ml  

Facial Aesthetics

Azzalure Botox

1 Area    
2 Areas    
3 Areas    

£180
£210
£240

£180
£250
£420

£260
£450

£200
£280

Princess / Stylage

Fillers

Volbella

Juvederm 

PR I CE L I S T 2021

SAV I N G S AVA I L A B LE O N B U N D LE D FACI A L A E S TH E TI C TR E ATM E NT S . 
A S K FO R FU R TH E R D E TA I L S .

Botox is used to smooth and eliminate wrinkles, common areas include frown lines, forehead wrinkes and 
laughters lines (crows feet). Botox can also be used for bunny lines on nose and around the eyelids. 

Fillers can be used to enhance the shape of your lips, jawline and nose. They can define your cheek bones or 
eliminate smokers lines. They can also be used to soft wrinkles and scars.

Common FIller used for most procedures leaving an expert result.

Luxury for those who want perfect definition on their lip line - note lasts for up to 12 months.

Premium Brand commonly used for lips and nasolabial folds.

Tel: 0131 669 9977  |  23 Duddingston Park, Edinburgh, EH15 3NY  |  www.duddingstonpark.co.uk
Duddingston Park Ltd. Company No: SC636721. Registered in Scotland.


