

Duddingston Park

FACIAL AESTHETICS

Facial Aesthetics

PRICE LIST 2021

Azzalure Botox

Botox is used to smooth and eliminate wrinkles, common areas include frown lines, forehead wrinkes and laughters lines (crows feet). Botox can also be used for bunny lines on nose and around the eyelids.

1 Area	£180
2 Areas	£210
3 Areas	£240

Fillers

Fillers can be used to enhance the shape of your lips, jawline and nose. They can define your cheek bones or eliminate smokers lines. They can also be used to soft wrinkles and scars.

Princess / Stylage

Common Filler used for most procedures leaving an expert result.

o.5ml	£180
1ml	£250
2ml	£420

Juvederm

Premium Brand commonly used for lips and nasolabial folds.

0.5 ml	£200
1 ml	£280

Volbella

Luxury for those who want perfect definition on their lip line - note lasts for up to 12 months.

0,5 ml	£260
1 ml	£450

SAVINGS AVAILABLE ON BUNDLED FACIAL AESTHETIC TREATMENTS. ASK FOR FURTHER DETAILS.